
Sign with NWSC

Officially Match

Sign Contract

Mid-Pregnancy

Birth!

$10,000

$22,000

$7,500

N/A

$29,500

Varies

                $130,700

$15,000

$18,000 - 30,000+

$62,700 - $74,700+

$3,000

$8,000 - $10,000+

$0-$5,000+ N/A

N/A

$10,000

$22,000

$7,500

$10,000

$39,500

$15,000

$30,000

$72,700

$3,000

$10,000

Portland | San Francisco | Seattle | nwsurrogacycenter.com

Total due upon contract

Acceptance of Match Deposit / Fee

30-week escrow reconciliation

First Agency Fee

Screening Fee

Guarantee Fee

Total Due Upon Signing

Second Agency Fee

Surrogate Medical Costs & Insurance

Surrogate Expenses

Financial Management & Contract Fees

U.S. Legal Fees

NWSC does not include fertility clinic and newborn medical costs.

*Essential Program costs fluctuate based on actual expenses. Escrow Account will be closed
one year after delivery and any remaining funds returned to you.
**Guarantee Program covers the standard surrogate compensation package and assumes a
base surrogate compensation of $51,000. Intended Parents may also be responsible for
increased surrogate compensation for twins ($5,000), experienced surrogate fee ($10,000),
California surrogate fee ($15,000), or breastmilk payments and associated costs.

Last updated 10/1/2025

Total $146,200 - $177,200+

Essential
Program *

$180,200

Guarantee
Program **

paid directly to attorneys 

Guarantee Program will refund 100% of our agency fee of $37,000 and unspent
surrogate base compensation if you have at least one transfer and do not have a baby.

N O R T H W E S T  S U R R O G A C Y  C E N T E R ,  L L C

Payment Schedule
F O R  I N T E N D E D  P A R E N T S

$106,700 - $132,700+


