NORTHWEST SURROGACY CENTER, LLC

ayment Schedule

FOR INTENDED PARENTS



Essential		Guarante	e
Program	*	Program	**

Sign with NWSC

First Agency Fee	\$22,000	\$22,000
Screening Fee	\$7,500	\$7,500
Guarantee Fee	N/A	\$10,000
Total Due Upon Signing	\$29,500	\$39,500



Guarantee Program will refund 100% of our agency fee of \$37,000 and unspent surrogate base compensation if you have at least one transfer and do not have a baby.

Officially Match

Acceptance of Match Deposit / Fee	\$10,000	\$10,000

Sign Contract

Second Agency Fee	\$15,000	\$15,000
Surrogate Medical Costs & Insurance	\$18,000 - 30,000+	\$30,000
Surrogate Expenses	\$62,700 - \$74,700+	\$72,700
Financial Management & Contract Fees	\$3,000	\$3,000
U.S. Legal Fees	\$8,000 - \$10,000+ paid directly to attorneys	\$10,000
Total due upon contract	\$106,700 - \$132,700+	\$130,700

Mid-Pregnancy

30-week escrow reconciliation	\$0-\$5,000+	N/A
	Varies	N/A

Birth!

Total \$146,200 - \$177,200+ \$180,200

NWSC does not include fertility clinic and newborn medical costs.

*Essential Program costs fluctuate based on actual expenses. Escrow Account will be closed one year after delivery and any remaining funds returned to you.

**Guarantee Program covers the standard surrogate compensation package and assumes a base surrogate compensation of \$51,000. Intended Parents may also be responsible for increased surrogate compensation for twins (\$5,000), experienced surrogate fee (\$10,000), California surrogate fee (\$15,000), or breastmilk payments and associated costs.

Last updated 10/1/2025

